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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Delaware Elevator Inc. Amanda Deutsch amandad@delawareelevator.com (443) 783-8687

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Manna Supply Brion Martin BRION.MARTIN@MANNASUPPLY.COM (610) 222-4775

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Dodge Data & Analytics William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com (413) 489-2170

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 philadelphia school district steven Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (856) 258-0113

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 3phase excel elevator lorrie haring lharing@brandywineelevator.com (302) 543-5395

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 3phase excel elevator lorrie haring lharing@brandywineelevator.com (302) 543-5395

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 3phase excel elevator lorrie haring lharing@brandywineelevator.com (302) 543-5395

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 3Phase Excel Elevator & Escalator Lorrie Haring lharing@brandywineelevator.com (302) 543-5395

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 3Phase Excel Elevator & Escalator Lorrie Haring lharing@brandywineelevator.com (302) 543-5395

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Chris Woodrow pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Lex Electric Co., Inc. Tammy Lex tlex@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 The Blue Book The Book pdurba@mail.thebluebook.com (914) 245-0200

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Wyatt Elevator Company Manny Estevez manny.estevez@wyattelevator.com (610) 237-6600

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Construct Connect Megan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (012) 345-6789

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Construction Journal Mike Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed HIlbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 bidnet kurt bidnet gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 School District of Philadelphia Stephen Zook szook@philasd.org (215) 400-5397

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 School District of Philadelphia Stephen Zook szook@philasd.org (215) 400-5397

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 School District of Philadelphia Stephen Zook szook@philasd.org (215) 400-5397

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Elevator Replacement at John H Webster Elementary School B-059 C of 2018/19 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112
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